Produktdatenblatt

SH FRR

Unterputz Funkrelais fur einen Rollladen oder 2 Lichtkreise

Stammdaten
Artikel-Nr.
Artikelgruppe
Verpackungseinheit
EAN-Code
Zolltarif-Nr.

Technische Daten
Gewicht:

Hoéhe:

Breite:

Tiefe:

Material:

Farbe:

RAL:
Funkfrequenz:
Montage:
Nennspannung:
max. Strom:
Anschlussart:
Schutzart:

Schaltkontakt:

elitec Elektrotechnik Handelsges.m.b.H. | Griesauweg 35a | A-6020 Innsbruck

Tel. +43 512 33 4 21 | info@elitec.at | www.elitec.at

= elitec

E33468

3330 Regelgerate
30 Stk
5060103697144
90321020

0,065 kg

45 mm

45 mm

20 mm
Kunststoff
reinweil3

9010

2,4 GHz ZigBee
Unterputz/Aufputz
230 Volt

2 Ampere
Schraubklemmen
IP 20

Relais
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